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MONDAY, MARCH 11, 1996 CONTINUED 

612591 ZIEGLER, JULIA 
412596 MCCAWLEY, JR 
612597 RAGLIN, EDGAR 

1995 ~ 1996 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
612319 MATNEY, JUDY H 
412324 ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 
612325 PARSONS CSR, DAVID B 
612326 PLASTIC SURGERY ASSOC OF 
612328 REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC 
6123289 CENTRAL STATES GRTHO 
612330 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
612331 EASTERN OKLAHOMA 
612332 CTCA PROFESSIONAL CORP 
612333 WALGREEN CO 
612334 WALGREEN CO 
612335 WALGREEN CO 
612690 HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
412691 SERATT, MONTE L ATTORNEY 
612699 HEALTHSOUTH HOLDINGS INC 
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1995 -— 1996 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
608856 TULSA BEEF & 
609384 BUDDY'S PRODUCE INC 
609853 HOMELAND STORES INC 
609854 KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
609855 HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
609856 INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP 
610283 SYSCO 
610372 FADLER COMPANY INC 
410387 COUNTRY SQUIRE 
6104695 FADLER COMPANY INC 
611007 SYSCO 
612483 KEE WES EQUIPMENT CO INC 

1995 - 1996 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
601495 MULTIMEDIA SECURITY 
601496 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
601545 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
608630 FUTURE NOW INC, THE 
610640 BLACK BOX CORPORATION 
6110228 SEWING MACHINES OF TULSA 
611997 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
612321 MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
612327 FBI-NAA 
612522 LEADERSHIP TULSA INC 
412562 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL 
612543 NATIONAL INFORMATION 
612580 LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP 
612643 MACKECHNEY, ROBERT L 
612645 TURLEY, GREGORY 
612651 PUTMAN, JACK 

1995 - 1996 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
606867 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
606943 ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES 
607944 LINEAR DYNAMICS INC 
609054 APAC-GKLAHOMA INC 
609698 SIGNAL TEK INC 
609699 FLASHER CO INC 
609741 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
609876 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
609881 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
609912 CITY OF TULSA 
610446 BOREN SAFETY INC 
610636 SAFETY MEETING QUTLINES 
610715 DICKASON EQUIPMENT 
610740 ESCO JOE TIRE Co 
610981 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
611090 PINKLEY SALES 
611112 GANNON A.P. COMPANY 
611643 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
611800 AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
612059 NAPCO 
612068 C K & W SUPPLY INC 
612100 RICH TIRE COMPANY 
612101 GRANT MANUFACTURING & 
612244 MIDWEST TITLE SERVICE INC 
612292 HONDA OF TULSA 
612297 PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
612313 CAR TRENDS 
612476 MOON INDUSTRIES 
612477 CONNER EXPRESS 

1995 - 1994 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICES 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 

FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD: 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOQD 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 

.} 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 45.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 75.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 191.60 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 89.90 
RENTALS 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
MATERIALS 
EQUIPMENT 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

113.68 
246.40 
97.72 

73.76 
172.31 
42.50 

675.00 
101.86 
257.01 

2,069.25 
510.59 

8.18 
50.19 
139.72 
244.56 

24,216.50 
6,290.00 

392.35 

507.77 
107.35 
468.88 
109.65 
633.51 
185.50 

1,789.48 
330.85 
221.50 
347.70 

1,253.79 
14.39 

29.15 
135.55 
103.07 

3,032.00 
1,182.13 
1,299.00 

98.20 
465.00 

439.00 
1,016.48 
104.63 
593.47 

320.72 
1,680.00 
259.87 

1,187.34 
556.25 
941.25 

1,232.66 
42.30 
92.25 
455.86 
141.00 
102.50 
217.70 
233.88 
155.98 

1,560.00 
85.42 
217.04 
159.22 
10.93 
9.65 
39.90 
6.76 | 
50.00 
52.16 
17.96 
35.00 
39.90 

402.00 


